
Real Estate
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PHONE 754-6890TO PLACE A CLASSIFIED AD
RATES.$3.50 for the first 20 words per week;

5 cents for each additional word.
DEADLINE.Classified advertising is accepted until noon

Tuesday for publication in Thursday's issue.
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REAL ESTATE
70X140 LOT In new taction of
Lakewood Estates. Paved toad. we*,
saptic tank, cleared. Asking $9,995. CaN
579-0497.

WATERWAY HOME. Fireplace, huge
screened porch, one level, many extras,
garage, deck. $".05, SCO. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT. (910)842-6415.
CONTEMPORARY EUJOANCE, 3 BR. 2
bath home In Carolina Shores, large
master bedroom with fireplace on
(airway. Many extras. $167,900. 579-
0300 NATION SREALTY, ISLAND
COAST ASSOCIATES.
.7« FINANCING TO QUALIFIED
buyers, no kidding. N you're looking tar a
home, call ua today for details.
SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT, (910)642-
6415.

SEA TRAIL PLANTATION. Lot #73
I la.iai Drive. By owner. On 6th fairway

of Maplee Go# Course. $60,900. CMI
(803)456-7544.

Brierwood
Beautiful Corner LOT
on Sandtrap Drive

'WW Reduced to '27,500
Call Cal Batson 754-4846

or 754-8644 nights.

Real Estate
FOR SALE 2 MOBILE HOMES 2 lots
75X100 each 18X20 and 9X15 storage
building. All fenced-in 2978 and 2982
She! Point Rd. S26.S00. Two weta less
than one year old if Interested call
(910)483-2993 or 754-8188.

LOT FOR SALE BY OWNER. The VI-
lag* Calabash. 139 Nautical Lane.
916.000. 910-579-3609.

BEAUTIFUL VIEW OF WATERWAY
from this 3 BR. 2 bath home. Many
amenities. Reduced $159,500. 579-0300
NATIONSREALTY. ISLAND COAST
ASSOCIATES.

FOR SALE
OR LEASE
BY OWNER

40x90 commercial build¬
ing, 3600 sq. ft, approxi¬
mately 7/10 acre of land.
Possible owner financing.

(910)579-6778

Real Estate
WATERWAY LOT. HokJen Beach area.
54X225. tap*: tank and wmt. $69,500
Raducad to $69,800 with ownar
financing. SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT.
(910)842-6415.
3-BR, 2-BATH. Approximately 2,000 aq.
ft. Behind Saa Traca. Call Teresa.
LANGLEY & FULFORD REALTY. 642
3900.

Call Tony Ingino
to vtcw this luting and more at
579- 1000 or evening at (803849-8193.

SALTAIRE VnXAQB-BeauUfully
decorated home with
exceptional landscap¬
ing. Marble fireplace,
cathedral ceilings,
skylights. 2 BR. 2
baths.In a well-
ptannfd community.
Call TOUT for details

WORK WITH THE BEST!!! PROFESSIONAL SERVICE FOR SMOOTH TRANSACTIONS

» CALABASH DH-Lct* of light and
view along 141 ft. of 15th fairway in
Carolina Shore* Fabulous master bath
with double whirlpool and private plant
courtyarj, tile floor*, aolarium, all appli-

C#166,900

517 LAKE8HORE ML- Sunset Beach-
Lakefront low country brick on beautify
1/2 acre lot Quali
tile floors, screen
open living area 2 BR, 2 hatha, hobby
room, carport. Perfect 2nd homeretirement] 1124,900.

5S7 GREAT OAKS CB-Sunaet Beach-rj. T? r: Stunning vaulted living rm "mirpriae" in£*£ traditional brick story * half hone,noony SihlStM) nn lmml« wmJ mhs.1.Situated on lovely pond w/overaiied lot.
Spacious home haa lota to offer. 4 BR, 3
baths, gar, 2 decks. Car. rm. 1169,900.

CALL TODAY ¦ TOLL FREE 1(800)833-6330
#1 ERATOP PRODUCER

Broker, Realtor - Licensed in NC & SC
assocs'.,1incL' skelleY5

Calabash, NC 23467 Local 910-679-4097
10239 Bttch Drive, S.W.
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Interior selections may'still be made.

you are looking for a new home
but want to add your own special
touch, contact Larry Shreve today.
We offer a wide variety of lots and
housing styles guaranteed to fit
your budget.
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t Homeeitee start at $30,000

Ick County
I build on you lot or one of oura

Commercial and residential NC/SC

1 -800-528-5740 or (010)754-6614
Vision Square . 4830 Main St. . P.O. Box 2575 . Shallotte, NC 28459
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Real Estate
AT LOCKWOOO TOU-Y RIVER. New
Locfcwood Foiy Gott course. Brick spat-
level. over 2000 sq. ft., 1.1 acre.
$115,000. Cat 842-6805.

14X88 1988 TITAN MOBILE HOME.
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